FOLD-2100
Tribeca A4 Folder
Need to know:
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Debossing (BOS-1) 60mm wide x 100mm high
A Foiling (FL) 60mm wide x 20mm high
A Screen Print (SC) 1 Colour 105mm wide x 115mm high
B Debossing (BOS-1) 60mm wide x 100mm high
B Foiling (FL) 60mm wide x 20mm high
B Screen Print (SC) 1 Colour 105mm wide x 115mm high
C Debossing (BOS-1) 60mm wide x 100mm high
C Foiling (FL) 60mm wide x 20mm high
C Screen Print (SC) 1 Colour 75mm wide x 115mm high
D Debossing (BOS-1) 60mm wide x 100mm high
D Foiling (FL) 60mm wide x 20mm high
D Screen Print (SC) 1 Colour 75mm wide x 115mm high